Zeit

00:12:24
00:13:04
00:13:11
00:13:19
00:13:41
00:14:04
00:14:05
00:14:41
00:14:46
00:14:55
00:14:58
00:15:07
00:16:51
00:16:52
00:16:55
00:18:51
00:18:52
00:27:43
00:27:44

00:31:46
00:31:52
00:33:12
00:33:14
00:33:23
00:34:25
00:34:28
00:34:40
00:34:51
00:35:08
00:35:27
00:36:03
00:36:14
00:36:26

AK-
Platz
1
1

—

N DN

-—

A NN

Gesamt Start-Nr.

Platz

1 16
2 2

3 146
4 25
5 17
6 19
7 18
8 11

9 6

10 3

11 7

12 9

13 24
14 110
15 22
16 12
17 13
18 109
19 23
1 131
2 75
3 137
4 145
5 93
6 61
7 149
8 116
9 139
10 52
11 101
12 84
13 56
14 144

Name

Kraatz
Roloff
Hochkeppler
Konnecke
Schriever
Mehl
Kandzorra
Dorner
Kau
Michallack
Meyenburg
Luft
Biemann
Biemann
Hochhausen
Quiram
Quiram
Dr. Kbppen

Hochhausen

Solf
Haacker
Stelter
Ansorge
Briggemann
Karasek
Quiram
Schlosser
Schuldt Dr.
Nurnberg
Hoffmann
Quiram
Brust
Handorf

Vorname

Max
Laura
Lasse

Tim

Lorenz
Emma
Lina
Jan-Philipp
Celina

Lea
Emily

Steven

Karl
Daniel
Vivien
Anton
Mattes
Olivia

Leonard

Gotz
Martin
Joachim
Jan
Marko
Janko
Heiko
Uwe
Hans-Otto
Frank
Peter
Thomas
Reiner

Henning

AK

m 12
w15
m 8
m 13
m 12
w12
w12

MJA
m 30
m 20
m 35
m 30
m 45
m 35
m 50
m 55
m 50
m 60
m 40
m 45
m 50

Strecke

3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km
3 km

8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km

Verein

TSV 90 Robel
SC Neubrandenburg
LAV Waren
LAV Waren
TSV 90 Robel
TSV 90 Robel
TSV 90 Robel
LAV Waren
LAV Waren
LAV Waren
LAV Waren
Waren
TSV 90 Robel
MSC Waren
Neubrandenburg
LAV Waren
LAV Waren
Neubrandenburg

Neubrandenburg

MSC Waren e.V.
Tri-Fighters Rostock
MSC Waren e.V.
LAV Waren
Bargteheide
Berlin
LAV Waren
TSV 1848 Floha

VS Robel / Miiritz
Muritzer LSV 04
LAV Waren

Rechliner Volleyballverein 9¢



00:36:34
00:36:39
00:36:40
00:36:42
00:36:47
00:36:55
00:37:07
00:37:12
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:25
00:37:54
00:38:16
00:38:24
00:38:41
00:38:50
00:39:13
00:39:18
00:40:23
00:40:33
00:41:25
00:41:27
00:41:33
00:41:35
00:41:36
00:41:48
00:42:04
00:42:48
00:42:51
00:42:59
00:43:09
00:43:34
00:44:39
00:44:58
00:45:06
00:45:06
00:45:16
00:45:30
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

114
155
80
141
51
58
140
76
71
138
70
64
107
119
88
147
50
136
156
111
118
86
152
134
159
135
157
91
117
113
62
97
72

94
100
79
142

Heske Erik
Geyer Thomas
Kaufmann Kathleen
Nitschke Lena
Schmolter Willi
Luttchen Martin
Nitschke Andreas
Mallow Matthias
Hakert Daniel
Wegner Matthias
Thiele Christoph
Kau Martin
Hirschner Gunter
Solf Johanna
Dorner Mathias
Filkorn Kurt
Wagner Burkhard
Grduszak Andreas
Bauer Berit
Dragun Jana
Koéhler Christian
Schlosser Ralf
Brocker Anja
Greiner Uwe
Sprigode Karsten
Flotow Hanfried
Bauer Carolin
Luft David
Kniesz Jurgen
Haug Clara
Burmeister Jens
Mayer Tobias
Laeven Dirk
Demirowa Selina
Hoch Hubertus
Konow Manfred

Sommer-Hartwig Daniela

Klenke Katja

m 40
m 20
w 30
w 14
m 50
m 45
m 40
m 30
m 30
m 20
m 30
m 30
m 50
WJA
m 40
m 60
m 50
m 30
w 45
w 40
m 30
m 40
w 20
m 35
m 50
m 65
w 20
m 11
m 55
WJB
m 40
m 20
m 30
w 20
m 45
m 50
w 30
w 55

8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km

LAV Waren
Haveltourist
Mollenstorf
LAV Waren
LAV Waren
Lineburg
LAV Waren
Neubrandneburg

Husum

Pforzheim
Waren
Muritzer LSV 04
MSC Waren e.V.
LBV Miritz e.V
Schwimmverein Bamberg
Waren
FFW Waren Muritz
LAV Waren

Gotthun
LBV Miritz e.V
LSV

LAV Waren
LBV Miritz e.V

LAV Waren
Ritzerow
Waren
Waren
LAV Waren
WWL Penzlin
WWL

Waren



00:45:47
00:45:48
00:46:24
00:46:28
00:46:34
00:47:21
00:50:02
00:50:45
00:51:56
00:51:57
00:52:23
00:52:51
00:59:42
00:59:43
aufgeg.

n.a.

00:55:59
00:55:59
01:05:29
01:07:55
01:11:43
01:13:12
01:13:13
01:15:33
01:15:34
01:16:35
01:16:35
01:19:18
01:19:19
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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85
158
104
99
90
105
92
98
150
151
112
102
81
83
153
77

127
126
121
120
130
129
154
124
123
122
128
133
132

Quiram Anke

Sprigode Schwencke Alexandra

Awe Karl
Konow Margit
Luft Dirk
Brocker Sylvia

Schlingmann Mathias
Moller Peter
Mamerow Johann
Mamerow Ingo
Grolder Annemarie
Awe Dagmar
Schwarz Viola
Schinzel Kathleen
Hummel Stefan
Lampe Kathrin
Warfel Torsten
Warfel Roberto
Schulz Barbel
Schulz Peter
Kramer Dietmar
Wirfel Susanne
Schulz Bianca
Voigt Bernd
Voigt Jurgen
Schulz Jan
Warfel Petra
Greiner Silvana
Camialo Sandra

w 30
w 45
m 65
w 50
m 40
w 50
m 40
m 65
m 12
m 40
WJB
w 60
w 30
w 40
m 60
w 30

m 20
m 50
w 50
m 50
m 55
w 20
w 20
m 65
m 70
m 20
w 45
w 35
w 30

8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km
8,5 km

Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking

LAV Waren

Muritzer LSV 04
WWL
LBV Muritz e.V
Muritzer LSV 04
LBV Miritz e.V
Rostock
LAV Waren

LAV Waren
Muritzer LSV 04
Waren
Waren
Heiligenda. Seepferdchen

Waren

LSV Teterow
LSV Teterow
SV Strahlendorf
SV Strahlendorf
Stavenhagen
LSV Teterow
SV Strahlendorf
1.LAV Rostock
1.LAV Rostock
SV Strahlendorf
LSV Teterow



